NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED						
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISS	ION .	Form C-101	•
SANTA FE	<u> </u>				Revised 1-1-6	35
FILE					SA. Indicate	Type of Lease
ย.ร.ธ.ร.	<u> </u>				STATE	PEE [XX
LAND OFFICE					-5. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.
O PERATOR						
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	, OR PLUG BACK			
1a. Type of Work					7. Unit Agre	ement Name
DRILL	Re-enter	DEEPEN .	PLI	IG BACK		
b. Type of Well					8. Farm or L	
WELL XX SAS WELL	OTHER		ZONE	ZONE	J/ R.	Matthews
2. Name of Operator					9. Well No.	
Vaughn Petroleu	m, Inc.	<u> </u>	·		2	
3. Address of Operator	•		•	-		d Pool, or Wildcat
1407 Main, Dall	as, Texas 75	5202		-	Unnar	ed
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTE	IR_ LOC	ATED_ 660	FEET FROM THE NOT	th LINE	XIIIIX	
ì						
AND 1980	THE east	E OF SEC. 19	TWP. 8S	37E		
		MITTILLL		MATTILL	12. County	
					Rooseve	elt ((((((()
			19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formation	on	20. Rotary or C.T.
			4900'	San And	dres	Rotary
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,			21B. Drilling Contracto			Date Work will start
4 058 DF		00 Blanket-	Will advis	e	7/	/7/71
23.		submit '				
	P	ROPOSED CASING AN	ND CEMENT, PROGRAM	1		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING DEP	TH SACKS O	F CEMENT	EST. TOP
	8-5/8"		4118'			
7-3/4"	5-1/2"		9620'			
	ļ .	l	1	t		į
Well original w/5½" casing run 5½" casin and recement San Andres 48	shot off @ 46g to 4610'; p	510'. Vaugh patch on to com 4925'; p	n proposes to 5½° casing for the case of t	o drill ish at	out cen 4610'; <u>r</u>	ment plugs; perforate
	1	*				
	:					•
	-				•	
e e					•	
	•					
•						
		•				
- -						
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PE	ROPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DAT	A ON PRESENT P	RODUCTIVE ZONE	E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU
I hereby certify that the information	on boys is true and com	plete to the best of my	knowledge and bellef.	·		······································
	11.	Earle S	Lougee,			
Signed MINA	(IMOSI)	Tule_General	Superintend	lent	Date	July 2, 1971
This space for	Statefiles					
Interspece for		SUPE	RVISOR DIST	RICT I	JL	11 2 1971

RECEIVED

JUL 61971
OIL CONSERVATION COMM.
HOBBS, N. M.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTAL

All distances must be from the duter boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator J. R. Matthews Vaughn Petroleum. Inc. 8 South East Roosevelt Actual Footage Location of Well: 1980 660 feet from the North feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Agreage: Unnamed San Andres Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ No No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the of my knowledge and beljef. Lougee <u>General Sunt</u> <u> Vaughn Petroleum, Inc</u> 80 Ac. July 2, 1971 old Shell I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No.

RECEIVED

JUL - 61971 OIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.

NUMBER OF COPIE DIS SANTA FE FILE U.S. G.S. LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER PROBATION OFFICE OPERATOR	OIL GAS		,	MISCEL	LANEO	US REF	PORTS ON COMMISSION CO	N WELL	S ((:))))
Name of Compa	Shell	Oil Con	ap any		Add	ress Box	1858	•	_	w Mexico
_ease	Matthe		W	ell No.	Unit Lett	er Section	n Township	- S	Range	37 – E
Date Work Perf	ormed 1963	Pool	Allison-F	ennsvlv	anian		County	osevelt		
	,, =,-,			A REPORT		ck appropri				
Beginning Plugging Detailed accou	_	ne, nature a	☐ Rem		used, and			Explain):		
			ribed 4"x4 ery 9, 1 9 6		T.					
			al obtaine amey of N.	M.O.C.C			ssar of S			
Witnessed by		i Joe Ra		M.O.C.C		. D. Va	Sear of S		1 Compa	any.
Witnessed by H	between	iling		Position Produc	tion For	. D. Va	Company	hell 01	1 Compa	any.
n,	between	iling	mey of N.	Position Produc	tion For REMEDIA	. D. Va	Company	oll Oil	1 Compa	any.
Witnessed by He D F Elev. Tubing Diamet	between	ing F	mey of N.	Position Production ORIG	tion For REMEDIA	. D. Va	Company She	oll Oil NLY 3 Interval	1 Compa	ompletion Date
D F Elev.	between G. Star	ing F	FILL IN BEL	Position Production ORIG	tion For REMEDIA	Peman L WORK F	Company She	oll Oil NLY 3 Interval	Company	ompletion Date
D F Elev.	between G. Star	ing F	FILL IN BEL	Position Production ORIG	tion For REMEDIA	Peman L WORK F	Company She REPORTS O	oll Oil NLY 3 Interval	Company	ompletion Date
D F Elev. Tubing Diamet	between G. Star	ing F	FILL IN BEL	Position Production ORIG	tion For REMEDIA	Peman L WORK F L DATA String Diam	Company She REPORTS O Producing	oll Oil NLY 3 Interval	Company	ompletion Date
D F Elev. Tubing Diamet	between G. Star	ing F	FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR I ORIG	tion For REMEDIA BINAL WELL DO Oil	Penan L WORK R L DATA String Dian	Company She REPORTS O Producing	oll Oil NLY Oil:	Company Company Co	ompletion Date
D F Elev. Tubing Diamet	G. Star	ing F	ing Depth	Position Product OW FOR I ORIG	tion For REMEDIA SINAL WELL DO OIL Production	Penan L WORK R L DATA String Dian	Company She REPORTS O Producing meter mation(s)	oll Oil :	Company Company Co	ompletion Date
D F Elev. Tubing Diamet Perforated Into	G. Star	ing F	ing Depth	Position Product OW FOR I ORIG	tion For REMEDIA SINAL WELL DO OIL Production	Penan L WORK R L DATA String Dian	Company She REPORTS O Producing meter mation(s)	oll Oil :	Company Company Co	ompletion Date
D F Elev. Tubing Diamet Perforated Into Open Hole Into Test Before Workover After	between G. Starj erval(s) erval Date of Test	T D Tub	ing Depth	Position Production ORIGINAL PRODUCTION ORIGIN	tion For REMEDIA SINAL WELL DO Oil Production ICFPD	Peman L WORK F L DATA String Diam ducing Form RWAter	Company She REPORTS O Producing meter Production BPD	chell Oil chell	Company Compan	ompletion Date
D F Elev. Tubing Diamet Perforated Into Open Hole Into Test Before Workover After	Date of Test	T D Tub	ing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Production ORIGINAL PRODUCTION ORIGIN	tion For REMEDIA INAL WELD OIL	Peman L WORK F L DATA String Diam Rucing Form Water water	Company She REPORTS O Producing meter Production BPD	oll Oil NLY Interval Oil: GG Cubic for	Company Compan	Gas Well Potent MCFPD
DF Elev. Tubing Diamet Perforated Into Open Hole Into Test Before Workover After Workover	between G. Starj erval(s) erval Date of Test	T D Tub	ing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Production ORIGINAL PRODUCTION ORIGIN	Production I to Na	Peman L WORK R L DATA String Diam ducing Form ORKOVER Water w. E	Company She REPORTS O Producing meter Production BPD	oll Oil NLY Ginterval Oil: Cubic for the conformation lige.	Company Compan	Gas Well Poten MCFPD we is true and com

NUMBER OF COP								
~ 1		"				. مست	•	
SANTA FE	ISTRIBUTION_	 						1
FILE		иі	EW MEXIC	O OIL CO	ONSERV	ATION C	COMMISSIO	
U.S.G.S.		 			- '			(Rev 3-55)
TRANSPORTER	OIL		MISCELI	LANEOU	S REP	ORTS DA	WELLS	
	GAS GAS		h		, , , ()	• • • •		
PROBATION OFF		(Submit	t to appropri	iate Distric	t Office		mission Rule	1106) 2 3 4 5
Name of Comp	any	 		Addres		-1003 d/11		
	•	1 Company		P	. O. B	ox 1858.	Roswell.	New Mexico
Lease			Vell No.	Unit Letter	~~~	Township		Range
	atthevs		2	3	19	L ·	88	378
Date Work Per		Pool				County	<u> </u>	
	thru 1-9-63	All	son-Penn		n	• 	Roose	velt
			A REPORT			te block)		
Beginnin	g Drilling Operation		ing Test and			Cther (E	xplain):	
			_	• - -	L			
Plugging			nedial Work					
Detailed acco	unt of work done, na	ture and quantity o	f materials u	ised, and res	ults obtai	ned.	_ _	
1. Set E	aker Model K	CIBP on vire	line at 7	750'.				
	M/CCL Survey			187 7				
2 20	rated at 7060	1 10/k 4a+ ab-	ate. Cot	Made 1 P	, Canta	t yetein	er et 70k	51.
3. Perio	NAMED OF THE PERSON	4/4 J#6 326		. menus . Late	niesti Miest	three earth	Dongume+1	ens at 5200 psi.
			· veri	, maria 1	and Art A	HENY LESS	Take T READ AT	\ear
	not break do		y _ make =	/ <u>.</u>	. <u></u>			
y. Pulle	d tubing, per	TOTAL TOAC	- (041'	W/# Jet	atom.	Marca Car	9 0 + /	Off
				retime,	set at	LASO.	100 T Z 1/	2" tubing w/Baker
sting	per, set in No	cel K metalm	er.			^^		
7. Pumpe	d 100 bbls. f	resh water a	bend of a	cement.	ruped	200 sx.	regular	neat cement thru
perfe	rations. Mai	ntained circ	ulation t	throughou	it at m	eximus/m	inimus pr	ressure 2700/1800
pei.	Displaced co	ment w/malt	water, m	alled out	of re	tainer,	reversed	out 8 ax. cement
	relled tubing.		·> #*		. = +	· •		
	prated 5 1/2"	easter fores	. 60211	w/h 144	shote.			
6. Perfe	Daker 1986 on	0 1 /0H A-1-1-	way Kola			200		
9. Dan 1	led out to 702	SI Manage.	W-16				Dest came	nt.
		w . Wirchim	+	, , og	Maria #/	EGG GW.	Deat Ceme	nt.
Witnessed by	- 5077 GR.1108		ted hole	clean.				
"THESSEG DY		a 15% NCA.		clean.	(Cont	inued on	neat ceme	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	H. G. Star	a 15% MCA.	Position	clean.	(Cont		back of	page)
		15% MCA.	Position Product	tion Fore	(Cont	inved on Company	Shell Of	
i e		a 15% MCA.	Position Product OW FOR RI	clean.	(Cont	inved on Company	Shell Of	page)
D ===		15% MCA.	Position Product OW FOR RI	clean. tion Fore	(Cont	Company	Shell Gi	page)
D F Elev.	T D	15% MCA.	Position Product OW FOR RI	clean. tion Fore	(Cont	inved on Company	Shell Gi	page)
	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI	tion Form	(Cont	Company Producing	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
D F Elev.	T D	15% MCA.	Position Product OW FOR RI	tion Form	(Cont	Company Producing	Shell 61 NLY	page)
Tubing Diame	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI	tion Form	(Cont	Company Producing	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI	tion Form	(Cont	Company Producing	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
Tubing Diame	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI	tion Form	(Cont	Company Producing	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
Tubing Diame	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI	clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I	(Cont	Company E PORTS Of	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
Tubing Diame	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI	clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I	(Cont WORK RE	Company E PORTS Of	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
Tubing Diame	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN	clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I	(Cont WORK REDATA	Company E PORTS Of	Shell 61 NLY	Company Completion Date
Tubing Diame	T D eter terval(s)	FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I Oil Stri Produc	(Continue) WORK REDATA Ing Diame	Company EPORTS Of Producing eter ation(s)	Shell Oi NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date
Tubing Diame	T D	ling FILL IN BEL	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Clean. tion Form EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I Oil Stri	(Cont. WORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F	Company E PORTS Of	Shell 61 NLY	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int	T D eter terval(s) terval Date of	Tubing Depth Oil Production	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I Oil Stri Production	(Cont. WORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F	Producing ation(s)	Shell Of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int	T D eter terval(s) terval Date of	Tubing Depth Oil Production	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I Oil Stri Production	(Cont. WORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F	Producing ation(s)	Shell Of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover	T D eter terval(s) terval Date of	Tubing Depth Oil Production	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I Oil Stri Production	(Cont. WORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F	Producing ation(s)	Shell Of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After	T D eter terval(s) terval Date of	Tubing Depth Oil Production	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Clean. tion Fore EMEDIAL V NAL WELL I Oil Stri Production	(Cont. WORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F	Producing ation(s)	Shell Of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover	T D eter terval(s) terval Date of	Tubing Depth Oil Production	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD	Production CFPD	(Cont WORK REDATA ing Diame	Producing eter Producing eter Producing	Shell Of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential MCFPD
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After	T D terval(s) terval Date of Test	Tubing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD RESULT Gas.P.	Production CFPD Lieu Form Oil Stri	VORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F B	Producing eter Production Production Production Production Production Production	Shell 61 NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After	T D terval(s) terval Date of Test	Tubing Depth Oil Production	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD RESULT Gas.P.	Production CFPD Lieu Form Oil Stri	VORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F B	Producing eter Producing eter Producing	Shell 61 NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential MCFPD
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After Workover	T D terval(s) terval Date of Test	Tubing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD RESULT Gas.P.	Production CFPD I her to th	VORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F B Beby certife best of	Producing eter Production Production Production Production Production Production	Shell of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential MCFPD Men above is true and complete
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After	T D terval(s) terval Date of Test	Tubing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD RESULT Gas.P.	Production CFPD Lieu Form Oil Stri	VORK REDATA Ing Diame KOVER Water F B Beby certife best of	Producing Producing ation(s) Production Production Production The production of the production o	Shell 61 NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential MCFPD Original Signed Recomplete
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After Workover	T D terval(s) terval Date of Test	Tubing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD RESULT Gas.P.	Production I her to th	Conto	Producing eter Production Production Production Production Production Production	Shell 61 NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential MCFPD Men above is true and complete
Tubing Diame Perforated Int Open Hole Int Test Before Workover After Workover	T D terval(s) terval Date of Test	Tubing Depth Oil Production BPD	Position Product OW FOR RI ORIGIN PBTD RESULT Gas.P.	Production CFPD I her to th	Conto	Producing eter ation(s) Production	Shell of NLY Interval Oil Stri	Completion Date I Completion Date Ing Depth Gas Well Potential MCFPD Original Signed Recomplete

Company

Shell 911 Company

Date

· YE Han 2 1/2" tubing w/Baker FBRC set at 6959' w/k' perforations. BP at 6970'. ·ÉT Terformted 5 1/2" casing 6969' - 6971', 6960 1/2' - 6982 1/2', & 6991' - 6993' w/3 JEFF. .टा

Treated perforations 6969' - 6993' v/300 gallons 15% MCA.

·9T Swapped dry. ·ST

TB. Spotted 15% MEM, attempted to treat, communication waqueeze perforations at 6930'. .TI Fulled tubing and FERC, reren tubing open ended, FERC at 6942'.

Squeexed w/k75 ax. meat coment in 5 stages. .et Fulled tubing and FERC, reren tubing a FERC, set FERC at 6810'.

cement retainer at 7026'. Circulated hele clean. Tested squeezed to 3800 pai/30 minutes/ Ran & 3/4" bit on 2 1/2" tubing, tagged cenent at 6650. Drilled to top of Model K .0S

Performed 5 1/2" caning 6968' - 6972', 6979 1/2' - 6963 1/2', 6990' - 6994' w/2 Japp. ST' ok. Pulled tubing and bit.

Treated w/500 gallons 154 MEA. Ran 3" Frac tubing and Baker FBRC, set FBRC at 6956". .52

Adomite (sallon. Treated v/S0,000 gallons lesse oil containing la S0-40 menh sand and 1/50# Mark II 23.

Cleaned out sand to 7028'. 5**€**. Fulled 3" tubing and FERC.

Svabbed dry. .85 .'8560 ta tee taxing Wil teews\w behne mage gaidut "S\I S nefi ·1s

Pulled tubing and packer. .62

Norman PRINC on 2 L/2" tabling to 6910". .0£

Squeezed w/50 ex. cement. TE.

.98

Fulled tubing and MRC. .28

٠٤٤ Tested squeeze w/1000 pat. Off. 33. . 18307 of two halling and drilled out to 70281.

cleaned out to 7911'. and retainer and closued to top of bridge plug at 7750. Brilled bridge plug and Dellind . 'eton as reminer at 7088' & coment to top of and retainer at 7045'. Drilled

Well plugged and abandoned.

NUMBER : CUPIE	S RECEIVED		Ì	•			_	(Form C-100
	TRIBUTION							Revised 7/1/55
ANTA FE								
.S.G.S.			NEW :	MEXICO OIL CO	nserva:	TION COM		
AND OFFICE				Santa F	c. New Mo	xico	HODBS OFFICE OCC	
RANSPORTER	OIL				•			
ROBATION OFFIC	GAS .			MICORITAN	TOTIC	NOTTO	ES 1962 NOV 14 AN 10 2	
PERATOR				MISCELLAN	FOO2	NOTIC	E02 NOV 14 M 10 2	3
or agent, of	the plan	ubmitted. The	plan as	n the approval, with	any modifica llowed, and	tions conside work should	fore the work specified is to begin. A cred advisable, or the rejection by the not begin until approval is obtain	e Commissi
NOTICE OF IN TO CHANGE I				Notice of Intentic Temporarily Aban			Notice of Intention to Drill Deeper	
NOTICE OF IN				Notice of Intention to Pluc Back			Notice of Intention to Set Liner	
Notice of In To Squeeze	nt ent ion		x	Notice of Intention to Acidize		x	Notice of Intention to Shoot (Mito)	
	OTICE OF INTENTION GUN PERFORATE		x	Notice of Intention (Other)			Notice of Intention (Other)	
SANTA FE, Gentlemen: Followii			on to do	certain work as descr	(Place)	w Mexico	(De4s)	,
	-	Ghall Mi	C	A war	Maddha		9	R
	*************	Company or	Owerston				Well No2	(Finit)
IW .	. NE	(Company or	19	' 8s	3	72	Allison-Pennsylvania	n (ollic) _
(40-acr	ROO4		Cou	, T	., R	,NMPM.,	Well Noin	Рс
1. Pul		(FC	FUL	L DETAILS OF P				
		L log 770	0' - '	k1181.				
				72.00 1				
		at 7100'.		4 ma/a 1				
				at 7060' v/4				
5. Per	forete	: 5 1/2" c	asing	at 6930' v/4	JS and s	queeze.		
6. Rm	bit.	drill out	Ceme	nt to 7050'. o	r top of	retaine	r, and test upper squee	z e
				for 30 minute			# m = 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
7	,	60601	60771	6080151 - 60	80.51 a	na haar i	- 6993' w/3 JSPF.	
i ter	NATURAL A	18 4-1	4714°	, 4744.) - U7	erit ja	- KOKO	60021 1/200 11 15	d was
					IOLETION	5 0707 -	6993' w/300 gallons 15	P MUA.
9. Swe	ed lose	l and prod	uctio	n test.				

Approved, 19,	Shell Oil Company
Except as follows:	Company or Operator
•	By R. A. Lovery Original Signed By
	By R. A. Lowery Original Signed By R. A. LOWERY Position District Exploitation Engineer
Approved OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Send Communications regarding well to:
By John w Kungan	Name Shell Oil Company
Title	Address P. O. Box 1858, Roswell, New Mexico

DISTRIBUTION SANTA FI FILE U.S.G LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS PRORATION OFFICE	CERTIFI	SAN'	TA FE, NEW M MPLIANCE	ION COM. SION EXICO AND AUTHORIZATIO NATURAL GAS	FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)
Company or Operator	FILE THE O		OPIES WITH TH	Lease Matthews	11 AM 8 1 00
Unit Letter Section	Township	Range		County	-
В 19		85	37E	Roosevelt	
Pool Allison-Penr	nsylvanian			Kind of Lease (State, Fed Fee)	Patented
If well produces oil or con give location of tan		Unit Letter	Section 19	88	37E
Authorized transporter of oil a or o	condensate		Address (give ad	ldress to which approved copy of th	is form is to be sent)
Mellood Corporation			701 V &	J Tower Building, Mic	iland, Texas
	Is Gas A	Actually Connecte		_No	
Authorized transporter of casing head	gas 🔳 or dry gas	Date Con- nected	Address (give ad	ldress to which approved copy of th	is form is to be sent)
Sinclair Oil & Gas Co	mpany	9-20-60	P. O. Box	1470, Midland, Texas	2
Change in T Oil Casing h	REASO	ne) y Gas		ership	
as per NMOC	C Order No. 1	R-1981.		vanian to Allison-Pem	
The undersigned certifies that the				_	th.
Execute	ed this the	h day ofJur	By		
	ATION COMMISSIO	IN	S. R.	Deal Shak	
Approved by	V. Cl	emente	Title	sion Production Super:	intendent
Title Co.	N. May 18 M		Company Shell	Oil Company	
Date 124	3		Address Box]	1858, Roswell, New Me	xico

J. 1. 1

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATIONS AN 13 C5

Company or (Operator	Shell Oil Compa	nd.	Lease
Well No.	2 Unit Let	ter B S 19 T	88 R 37E Poo	Eluitt-Pennsylvanian
County	Roosevelt	Kind of Lease	State. Fed. or	Patented) Patented
If well produc	es oil or conde	nsate, give locat	ion of tanks: Unit	H S 19 T 88 R 378
Authorized Tr	ransporter of O	il or Condensate	Mellood Corpo	retion
Address		701 V	& J Tower Build:	ing, Midland, Texas
(C	Give address to	which approved	copy of this form	n is to be sent)
Authorized Tr	ansporter of C	a Cambb	Am 049 4 0 0	
Address	P. O. Box 1470	, Midland, Texas	Da	te Connected 9-40-40
If Gas is not b	oeing sold, give	which approved or reasons and also	copy of this form explain its pre	te Connected 9-20-60 is to be sent)

Reasons for F	iling:(Please cl	neck proper box)	Now Wall	
Change in Tra	nsporter of (Ch	eck One): Oil ()	Dry Gas 1 1 C	C'head (z) Condensate ()
Change in Own	ership	()	Other	explanation below)
Remarks:			(Give	explanation below)
		nghead gas produc		
accordanc	e with Commiss:	lon Order R-98-A,	Paragraph 9, R	ile 1109,
The undersigned mission have be Executed this t	The second secon	1011,	egulations of the	Oil Conservation Com-
				Original Signed By
			By R. A. Lor	
Approved	196	019	Title District	Expleitation Engineer
OIL COM	SERVATION CO	MMISSION	Company	Shell Oil Company
Ву	I Only		Address	P. O. Box 845
Title	Enginee	District t	s	Roswell, New Mexico
			The state of the s	